
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 180.1 145.0 0

2 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 188.7 145.0 0

3 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.4 140.0 0

4 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 135.0 0

5 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 214.0 135.0 0

6 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 188.0 130.0 0

7 Loreana Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 125.0 0

8 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 115.0 0

9 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 204.0 110.0 0

10 Hannah Kindel Clifton-Clyde 185.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.4 300.0 0

2 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 275.0 0

3 Loreana Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 265.0 0

4 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 180.1 245.0 0

5 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 240.0 0

6 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 188.0 210.0 0

7 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 214.0 210.0 0

8 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 204.0 160.0 0

9 Hannah Kindel Clifton-Clyde 185.0 0 0

10 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 188.7 0 0



Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 180.1 195.0 0

2 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 145.0 0

3 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.4 140.0 0

4 Loreana Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 135.0 0

5 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 214.0 120.0 0

6 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 115.0 0

7 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 204.0 100.0 0

8 Hannah Kindel Clifton-Clyde 185.0 0 0

9 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 188.0 0 0

10 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 188.7 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 180.1 585.0 10

2 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.4 580.0 8

3 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 555.0 6

4 Loreana Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 525.0 4

5 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 470.0 2

6 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 214.0 465.0 1

7 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 204.0 370.0 0

8 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 188.0 340.0 0

9 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 188.7 145.0 0

10 Hannah Kindel Clifton-Clyde 185.0 0 0


